
SMGDHANEER CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT SHERATON TOWER '

DETATLS OF ALLOTEES AND FUND COLLECTED FREOMJHGEM AS ON 31.03.20'.19

A.K.Bhowmik

Abir Chatterjee & Paramita Chatte.

Altaf Hossain Chowdhury

Amit Kumar Roy

Amita Saha & Goutam Saha

Amitabha Chowdhury & Nandita Chowdy

AMIYA MISHRA & MANASHI MISHRA

Amiyo Kumar Mishra

Anirudha Ghosh & lndrani Ghosh

Arunangshu Bhattacharjee

Ashim Bag

Ashim Naskar

Avik Mukherjee

Avirup Datta

Axita Rakshit

Bamacharan Kole

Bharati & Avranil Das

Bhaswati Paul

Bhim Naskar

Bibhuti Ranjan Das

Bimal Kanta Das

Bishwadip Halder

Chandan Samanta

Chandan Sarkar

Debarshi Pramanik

Debasish Chakraborty

Debasish Roy

DeborshiRoy

Deepa Paul

Dr.kalyan Sundar Bhunia

Dr.Sahadal Bari

Dr.Shankar Prasad Saha

Gopa Konar

Gopa Mallik

Gopa Roy

llla Chatterjee

lndrajit Mukherjee

Joydeep Saha

Jyotirmoy Ray & Smaranika RaY

Kanchan Mukherjee

Kingshuk Raha & Smt. Sumana Rah

Lalan Kumar Paul

Mahasweta Das

Manika Mondal

Mayukh Bhattacharya

Mitali Chattenjee

Monotosh Bhowmik

Moumita Bhattacharjee

Mukto Karmakar

Munmun Mukherjee

NandiniGhosh

Nilkamal Roy & Samapti RoY

NirmalChandra Kundu

Nirmalya Barman

Partha Kalyan Bhattacharya

Pradip Paul

Pranab Roy

AMT. (RS.)

1,04,560.00

23,27,733.00

1'1,00,000.00
't,00,000.00

14,96,000.00

40,00,000.00

8,00,000.00

5,94,005.00

18,50,000.00

fu,za,stz.oo
24,12,971.00

50,000.00

4,30,000.00

13,60,000.00

25,000.00

10,59,500,00

27,09,013.00

19,88,000.00

7,66,000.00

25.000.00

80,000.00

50,000.00

2,99,453.00

26,26,300.00

10,30,000.00

5,00,000.00

9,18,400.00

25,000.00

59,000.00

97,003.00

s,50,000.00

5,00,000.00

3,55,000.00

25,000.00
1,00,000.00

4,00,000.00

5,00,000.00

40,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

11,84,000.00

4,00,000.00

8,37,840.00

5,00,000.00
1,20,000.00

11,99,960.00

67.777.00

7,08,001.00

,3,10,000.00

40,000.00

20,55,430.00

32,00,000.00

2,00,000.00

9,84,550.00

15,92,603.00

5,25,000.00

21,75,000.00

50,000.00
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PRASASTI ROY BGHATTACHARYA

Prasenjit Sarkar

Rabeya Begam

RADHESHYAM SAHA

Raja Roychowdhury

Ramani Bhattacharjee

Ranajit Das

Ranjan Chakraborty

MTHIN MONDAL

Ratna Saha & Shankar Saha

Rekha & Pathikrit Sardar

Rudra Kamal RoY

S.C.Roy
S.Rajesh Kumar Pathak

Salil Kumar Das

Salil Kumar Deb

Samar Goswami

Samir Chowdhury

Samiran Paul

SandeeP Mondal

Sandhya Pramanik

Sanjib Mondal

Sankar Mukheriee

Sarbendu & Sonali Dutta

Saswata RoY & Sutapa RoY

Satabdi ChowdhurY

Seikh Assiful Hossain

Shabnam Kimafa

Shampa Basu

Sharmistha GangulY

Shib Sankar Mukherjee

ShyamalBera

ShyamaliAdhikary
Siddhartha Nath

Siddhaflha Sutradhar

Smita Sarkar

Somnath Samanta

Sougata Topdar & Manish Topdar

Soumya Bhattacharjee

Soumya Chatterjee

Subhabrata & Swati Chakraborty

Subhasish Das

Subhendu RoY Mondal

Subhra Das

Subhrangshu Mondal

Subir Basu Chowdhury

Sucharita Bardhan &&Sankhamala Bard

Sudesh Saha

Sudipta Sardar & Rama Sardar

Sujit Kumar Mondal & Tandra Mon

Sumita Mitra & Sandipan Mitra

SunilJha

SUSHIL KUMAR SOREN

Susmita Mitra & Sandipan Mitra

Swapan Ghosh

Swarup Baran Acharya

Swati Bhattacharjee

Tania Samanta

Tapan Sardar

Tapas Guchait

Tapas Ranjan Konar

Tara Sankar Bag

40,000.00

1,00,000.00

25,000.00

6,91,098.00
10,50,000.00

18,77,507.00

5,75,000.00

16,47,003.00

1,05,000.00

16,91,008.00

13,51,400.00

25,000.00
'1,00,000.00

25,000.00

18,40,000.00

12,44,005.00

25,000.00

8,00,200.00

18,83,542.00

8,92,860.00

8,82,600.00
'15,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

8,50,000.00
'10,50,000.00

14,16,800.00

25,000.00

16,79,000.00

5,56,800.00

11,99,960.00

8,65,0'13.00

5,00,000.00
25,000.00

7,24,746.00

14,16,007.00

14,80,000.00

4,47,003.00

6,24,422.O0

7,50,000.00

25,000.00

8,83,000.00

14,30,358.00

12,98,000.00

12,00,000.00

7,86,000.00

18,11,800.00

16,25,800.00

2,53,625.00

20,20,92A.0O

1,04,65,308.00

97,003.00
60,000.00

, 50,000.00

96,281.00

65,000.00

25,000.00

3,88,012.00
'1,55,000.00

2,41,386.00

10,00,000.00

6,65,000.00
15,06,600.00 lA

/



Tarasankar Bag and Sudeshna RoY

Tirthankar Bhattacharya

Vinita Singh

Yoshna Soren

TOTAL

2,00,000.00

9,98,455.00

. 16,76,513.00

1,00,000.00

11 ,47 ,57 ,714.00

on the basis of available documents and related information's available to me I certifi/ that the

advancebalanceason3l.o3.2o]"greceivedbySnigdhaneerconstruction(PAN:MFMS1844E)

against its project Sheraton Tower,453, E'M' Bye Pass' west Balia' P'S' Narendrapur' P'O' Gaia'

Kolkata-700084, is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief'

Date:30.09.2019 1., ;.1r t6ti6 & AssoctarES
CHAP'TERE,D ACCOUNTANTS
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